
COMM NE COR OF SE1/4 OF NW1/4,
RUN S 598.17 FT FOR POB, RUN
W 14 FT TO W R/W JAFFUS ALLEN

IGNATOWSKI ANNA LUCY
482 SW JAFUS AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

12-4S-15-00346-009

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

12415.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

02/06/2024 JB 1.38 27,600 0 0 27,600

STANDARD
3

33,685
4,500
27,600
65,785
36,882
28,903

HX HB 25,000
3,903
65,785

0

65,785

1199/0414 7/27/2010 AG U I 40 60,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERT E & SVETLANA S

ANNA LUCY IGNATOWSK

0850/1179 11/02/1997 WD Q V 01 2,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JACK & MARION EXUM

RIBERT E & SVETLANA
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2011HX Base Yr

482 SW JAFUS AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,495 93.8790 56.33 84,213 1982 1982 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2011 Heated Area: 1296

BAS 1,296 100 1,296 29,202

FSP 128 40 51 1,149

FSP 288 40 115 2,591

UOP 132 25 33 744

1,844 1,495 33,685

BAS= W16 S27 E29 FSP= S8 E16N8 W16$ E19 N27 UOP= E3 N12 W11
S12 E8$ W8 FSP= N12 W24 S12 E24$ W24$.

BAS

16

27

29

19

27

824

FSP8

16

8

16

UOP

3

12

11

12

8

FSP 12

24

12

24

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,200

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 300

3 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

4,500

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.38 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 27,600


